

Data Sheet

Multi-mode optical patchcords

Description and Technical Characteristics of the Product:

Optical duplex multi-mode patchcords are manufactured based on I-V(ZN)H type duplex patchcord cable.

The patchcord lengths are manufactured according to customer requests. Each connector which leaves the factory is tested.

Their quality is guaranteed by performing loss measurements of each patch cable leaving the production line. Each patchcord is accompanied by a measurement report. Fibre optic patch cables can be terminated with ST, SC, FC, E2000, or LC-type connectors (in various combinations on both sides).



Markings:

Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM2, ST/ST; Code: BK/22QD5110.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM2, ST/SC; Code: BK/22QD5210.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM2, SC/SC; Code: BK/22QD5220.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM2, LC/LC; Code: BK/22QD5660.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM2, LC/ST; Code: BK/22QD5610.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM2, LC/SC; Code: BK/22QD5620.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM2, FC/SC; Code: BK/22QD5410.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM2, FC/ST; Code: BK/22QD5410.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM2, FC/ST; Code: BK/22QD5410.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM2, FC/SC; Code: BK/22QD5410.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM2, FC/SC; Code: BK/22QD5420.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM2, FC/SC; Code: BK/22QD5420.x

Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM3, ST/ST; Code: BK/22QD3110.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM3, ST/SC; Code: BK/22QD3210.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM3, SC/SC; Code: BK/22QD3220.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM3, LC/LC; Code: BK/22QD3660.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM3, LC/ST; Code: BK/22QD3610.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM3, LC/SC; Code: BK/22QD3620.x

Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM4, ST/ST; Code: BK/22QD8110.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM4, ST/SC; Code: BK/22QD8210.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM4, SC/SC; Code: BK/22QD8220.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM4, LC/LC; Code: BK/22QD8660.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM4, LC/ST; Code: BK/22QD8610.x Patchcord duplex, 50/125 OM4, LC/SC; Code: BK/22QD8620.x



Data Sheet

Patchcord duplex, 62,5/125 OM1, ST/ST; Code: BK/22QD6110.x Patchcord duplex, 62,5/125 OM1, ST/SC; Code: BK/22QD6210.x Patchcord duplex, 62,5/125 OM1, SC/SC; Code: BK/22QD6220.x Patchcord duplex, 62,5/125 OM1, LC/LC; Code: BK/22QD6660.x Patchcord duplex, 62,5/125 OM1, LC/ST; Code: BK/22QD6610.x Patchcord duplex, 62,5/125 OM1, LC/SC; Code: BK/22QD6620.x Patchcord duplex, 62,5/125 OM1, FC/FC; Code: BK/22QD640.x Patchcord duplex, 62,5/125 OM1, FC/FC; Code: BK/22QD6440.x Patchcord duplex, 62,5/125 OM1, FC/ST; Code: BK/22QD6440.x Patchcord duplex, 62,5/125 OM1, FC/SC; Code: BK/22QD6420.x Patchcord duplex, 62,5/125 OM1, FC/SC; Code: BK/22QD6440.x

Notes:

The x value after the dot at the end of the code of each patchcord indicates the number of metres of the product ordered (if you want to order a 2-metre patchcord, enter 2 after the dot). Standard patchcords are available with x=1,2,3,5m.

We have made every effort to ensure that the information presented is accurate and complete. However, we are not responsible for the accuracy and completeness of the data and, in particular, we cannot guarantee that this specification does not contain errors or mistakes. The information contained in this specification may be changed at any time without notice.

Emiter Sp. z o. o., ul. Porcelanowa 27, 40-241 Katowice, POLAND, Phone +48 32 730 34 00